
 2026 Sunday Coed Competitive Volleyball Schedule

Team Name Captain Captain Phone Captain Email

1 A Diggy Party Julia Bigari 920-370-7941 jubigari@gmail.com

2 Aceholes Heath Nichols 641-751-8707 nichols.heath@gmail.com

3 Bump, Set…Ope! Mark Nymeyer 641-750-6013 mark.nymeyer@gmail.com

4 D'Johns Anna Stromer 641-512-0640 annakstromer@gmail.com

5 Diamond Dogs Chris Bennett 641-485-3822 bennett.c419@gmail.com

6 How I Set Your Mother Chase Gratopp 641-750-8249 gratopp1@gmail.com

7 It Hurts! Tanda Stanton 641-485-3502 tjstanton2@gmail.com

8 Misfits Bob Barnard 641-691-8116 at2bob@gmail.com

9 Net Ninjas Danielle Schultz 641-485-6357 dcatron92@gmail.com

10 Pythons Eric Wilson 641-485-5140 perduke@gmail.com

11 Swift Seters Jordan Swift 641-325-1995 jordanswift14@gmail.com

12 The Dirty Half Dozen Taylor Morgan 641-752-4488 trmorgan28@gmail.com

13 Unprotected Sets Colby Miller 641-485-4612 colbymiller88@icloud.com

14 Vicious Fisher Mike Wyatt 630-777-1192 mikewyatt520@gmail.com

1/18/2026 North Court South Court 1/25/2026 North Court South Court

1:00pm 5-3 14-2 1:00pm 2-3 8-5
2:00pm 1-8 12-7 2:00pm 7-14 4-1
3:00pm 13-4 10-9 3:00pm 9-12 11-13

4:00pm 11-6 4:00pm 10-6

2/1/2026 North Court South Court 2/8/2026 North Court South Court

1:00pm 3-8 2-7 1:00pm 3-7 4-8

2:00pm 5-4 14-9 2:00pm 2-9 5-11

3:00pm 11-1 12-6 3:00pm 14-6 1-10

4:00pm 10-13 4:00pm 12-13

2/15/2026 North Court South Court 2/22/2026 North Court South Court

1:00pm 1-12 14-13 1:00pm 1-14 12-5

2:00pm 5-10 2-6 2:00pm 13-2 8-10

3:00pm 8-11 9-7 3:00pm 7-6 4-11

4:00pm 3-4 4:00pm 3-9

3/1/2026 North Court South Court 3/8/2026 North Court South Court

1:00pm 11-3 9-6 1:00pm 9-13 8-14

2:00pm 4-10 7-13 2:00pm 3-6 12-4

3:00pm 12-8 1-2 3:00pm 5-2 11-10

4:00pm 14-5 4:00pm 1-7

3/15/2026 North Court South Court 3/22/2026 North Court South Court

1:00pm 7-5 4-14 1:00pm 10-12 6-1

2:00pm 9-1 11-12 2:00pm 14-11 3-13

3:00pm 13-6 3-10 3:00pm 2-4 5-9

4:00pm 8-2 4:00pm 7-8

3/29/2026 North Court South Court 4/5/2026 North Court South Court

1:00pm 1:00pm

2:00pm 2:00pm

3:00pm 3:00pm

4:00pm 4:00pm

4/12/2026 South Court

1:00pm

Tournament
No Games Due to Easter 

Sunday

Tournament
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2:00pm

3:00pm

Reminders: Carry in Clean, Dry Shoes.  Games are played at the Veterans Memorial Coliseum Gym.  

Please use West Entrance. Cancellation notification options:  Marshalltown Parks and Recreation 

Department on Facebook or listen to the local radio stations (KIX 101.1, KFJB, KDAO).

Tournament


